400 Series Advantage Materials Specifi cations
Equipment
4.22
• Metal-to-metal diaphragm seal
No possibility of gas con tam i na tion
• Capsule® seat
Increased serviceability and life

Equipment
Flow Performance
Ordering Information and Confi guration Options
A B C D -Inlet Options
Related Options
4
445
Series
445
Outlet
Pressure
1: 0-15
2: 0-50
3: 0-100
4: 0-250
5: 0-500
7: 0-150
Outlet
Gauge
30”-0-30 PSIG
30”-0-100 PSIG
30”-0-200 PSIG
0-400 PSIG
0-1000 PSIG
30”-0-200 PSIG
Inlet
Gauge
0: None
Assembly/
Gauges
0: Bare Body
1: Standard Assembly
(PSIG/kPa Gauge)
2: Standard Assembly
(BAR/PSIG Gauge)
4: Cleanroom
Assembly
(PSIG/kPa Gauge)
5: Cleanroom
Assembly
(BAR/PSIG Gauge)
Installed
Options
S: Stainless
Steel
Bonnet
• Panel Mount Kit (550-0002)
• Captured Vent Kit (550-0001)
• Helium Leak Certifi cation (476-0002)
• Passivation for Fluorine Service
Inlet
Con nec tions
000: ¼” FPT
TF2: ⅛” Tube
TF4: ¼” Tube
TF6: ⅜” Tube
M06: 6mm Tube
Outlet
As sem blies
0: ¼” FPT Port
1: ¼” MPT
2: ¼” Tube Fitting
3: Diaphragm Valve
¼” Tube Fitting
4: Diaphragm Valve
¼” MPT
5: Needle Valve
¼” MPT
6: ⅛” Tube Fitting
7: ⅜” Tube Fitting
8: Diaphragm Valve
⅛” Tube Fitting
9: Diaphragm Valve